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CME Programs Across Canada

Upcoming...

University of British Columbia

Contact: CME
Location: Vancouver, British
Columbia
Tel: (604) 822-2421
Fax: (604) 822-7756
Email: cpd.info@ubc.ca

UBC CPD SEMP: Simulation —
Assisted Emergency Medicine
Procedures Course
Friday, October 25, 2013 
08:30  to 16:30   
Location: Vancouver, 
British Columbia
Contact: UBC CPD 
Email: cpd.info@ubc.ca 

University of Calgary

Contact: CME
Tel: (403) 220-7240
Fax: (403) 210-9247
http://medicine.ucalgary.ca/physi-
cians/cme/
Email: cme@ucalgary.ca

Current Obstetrical
Management Seminars
Friday, October 25, 2013   
Location: Health Sciences Centre,
3330 Hospital Drive North West,
Calgary, Alberta 
Contact: Brittany DeAngelis 
Email: bdeangel@ucalgary.ca

CCFP Exam Preparation
Course
Saturday, September 21, 2013 –

Monday, September 22, 2013
Location: Health Sciences Centre,
3330 Hospital Drive North West,
Calgary, Alberta
Contact: Mairi Babey 
Email: ruralcme@ucalgary.ca 

Emergency Medicine for Rural
Hospitals
Friday, January 24, 2014  –
Monday, January 26, 2014 
Location: Banff Park Lodge, 222
Lynx Street, Banff, Alberta
Contact: Mairi Babey 
Email: ruralcme@ucalgary.ca  

University of Toronto

Contact: CME
Location: Toronto, Ontario
Tel.: (416) 978-2719
Fax: (416) 971-2200
www.cme.utoronto.ca

Safe and Effective Use of
Opioids for Chronic 
Non-Cancer Pain
Saturday, September 01, 2012 –
Saturday, August 31, 2013
For more information:
http://events.cepdtoronto.ca/website/i
ndex/PSR1279 

Core Foundations in Education
Research Program
Monday, September 03, 2012 –
Monday, June 30, 2013
For more information: 
http://events.cepdtoronto.ca/website/
index/CFD1214 

Canadian Breast Cancer
Symposium
Thursday, June 20, 2013 –
Friday, June 21, 2013
Location: Metro Toronto
Convention Centre,
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.breastsymposium.ca/
Email: 
info-sur1315@cepdtoronto.ca

Medical Record Keeping
Tuesday, September 10, 2013,
Thursday, October 10, 2013,
Thursday, November 14, 2013
Location: 
University of Toronto, 
500 University Avenue
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://sites.cepdtoronto.ca/record-
keeping/
Email: 
cathy.middleton@utoronto.ca

Safe Opioid Prescribing:
Assessing Complex Pain
Webinar
Thursday, September 12, 2013,
Wednesday, October 16, 2013,
Wednesday, December 04 –
Thursday, December 05, 2013
Location: University of Toronto,
500 University Avenue, Suite 650
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://sites.cepdtoronto.ca/opioidpre-
scribing/
Email: cathy.middleton@utoronto.ca
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CAGPO 10th Annual
Conference
Friday, October 18 –
Sunday, October 20, 2013
Location: Queen’s Landing Hotel
Niagara on the Lake, Ontario
Contact: Emilie Viens
Email:  cagpo@agoracom.qc.ca

Upcoming

Organ Imaging 2013
Sunday, September 22 –
Wednesday, September 25, 2013
Location: Sheraton Centre
Downtown
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.cepd.utoronto.ca/organ-
imaging/
Email: 
info-MIM1302@cepdtoronto.ca

CELP — Continuing
Education Leadership
Program 2013–2014
Monday, September 30–
Friday, October 04, 2013 and
Monday, March 24 – Friday,
March 28, 2014
Location: Leslie L. Dan Faculty
of Pharmacy, 
University of Toronto
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.cepd.utoronto.ca/celp/
Email: 
stacie.bellemare@utoronto.ca

Pulmonary Hypertension 2013
Friday, October 04, 2013
Location: Westin Harbour Castle
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://events.cepdtoronto.ca/web-
site/index/SUR1314
Email: 
info-SUR1314@cepdtoronto.ca

Comprehensive Family
Practice Review — First
Weekend
Friday, October 04 –
Sunday, October 06, 2013
Location: Department of Family
and Community Medicine and
the Office of Continuing

Education and Professional
Development, Unviersity of
Toronto
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://sites.cepdtoronto.ca/cfpr/
Email: 
info-FCM1318-C@cepdtoronto.ca

Urology Update 2013
Friday, October 18 –
Saturday, October 19, 2013
Location: Hilton Downtown
Toronto, Ontario
For more information
http://www.cepd.utoronto.ca/urology/
Email: 
info-SUR1324@cepdtoronto.ca

7th International Congress on
Shwachman-Diamond
Syndrome
Monday, November 04–
Wednesday, November 06, 2013
Location: Toronto Marriott Bloor
Yorkville Hotel
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.cepd.utoronto.ca/sds/
Email: 
info-PAE1303@cepdtoronto.ca

Pathology Update 2013
Friday, November 08–
Saturday, November 09, 2013
Location: Metropolitan Hotel 
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.cepd.utoronto.ca/patholo-
gyupdate/
Email: 
info-LMP1301@cepdtoronto.ca

Health and Wellbeing in
Developmental Disabilities
Saturday, November 12–

Sunday, November 13, 2013
Location: Delta Chelsea Hotel
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.healthandwell-
beingindd.ca
Email: 
info-PSR1367@cepdtoronto.ca

Minimally Invasive Surgery
2013
Friday, November 22 –
Saturday, November 23, 2013
Location: Toronto Marriott Bloor
Yorkville Hotel and Surgical
Skills Centre
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.cepd.utoronto.ca/minimal-
lyinvasive/
Email: 
info-SUR1318@cepdtoronto.ca

Ophthalmology Update
Friday, December 06 –
Saturday, December 07, 2013
Location: Metro Toronto
Convention Centre
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.cepd.utoronto.ca/walter-
wright/
Email: 
info-OPT1302@cepdtoronto.ca


